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19,104
[2022 ADT]

ST. MARY’S SQUARE

SI
TE

• 4,085 SF existing automotive building with 6 bays located  
on 0.49 acres

• Directly fronting Great Mills Road (19,104 ADT)

• Large pylon sign available with east and westbound access

RETAIL FOR SALE OR LEASENEARBY RETAILERS

http://klnb.com/
http://klnb.com/
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DEMOGRAPHICS | 2023:

TRAFFIC COUNTS | 2022:

AVAILABLE SPACE:

Great Mills Road 19,104 ADT

4,085 SF existing automotive building with 
6 bays located on 0.49 acres

CLICK TO DOWNLOAD DEMOGRAPHIC REPORT

LOCATION
1-MILE  3-MILE  5-MILE

Population
7,977  28,883  46,106

Daytime Population
7,134  26,552  53,075

Households
3,147  11,259  18,279

Average HH Income
$82,901  $114,149  $122,772

http://klnb.com/
http://ftpklnb.com/Email_Fliers/images/demographics/21544GreatMillsRoad.pdf


LEXINGTON PARK, MD 20653, ST. MARY’S COUNTY

21544 GREAT MILLS ROAD

MICHAEL GINSBURG
mginsburg@klnb.com  | 443-632-2041

JOSH WEINER
jweiner@klnb.com  | 703-268-2715

BO GALLES
bgalles@klnb.com  |  703-268-2712

MARKET

28,763

[2022 ADT]

60,743[2022 ADT]

27
,13

5
[2

022
 A

DT]

19,051

[2022 ADT]

33,453

[2022 ADT]

18,571
[2022 A

D
T]

19,104

[2022 ADT]

17,573

[2022 ADT]

4

PATUXENT RIVER
NAVAL AIR STATION
18,800 EMPLOYEES

WILDEWOOD

CALIFORNIA

LEXINGTON PARK

SOLOMONS ISLAND

PATUXENT
RIVER

WILDEWOOD CENTER

SAN SOUCI PLAZA

LEXINGTON VILLAGE

ST. MARY’S SQUARE

SOUTH PLAZA

[278,848 SF]

[85,035 SF]

[264,199 SF]

[140,715 SF]

[24,619 SF]

LEXINGTON EXCHANGE

ST. MARY’S
MARKETPLACE

FIRST COLONY CENTER
[381,900 SF]
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SOLOMONS 
TOWNE CENTER

LAUREL GLEN
SHOPPING CENTER

®

PAX RIVER
VILLAGE CENTER
[REDEVELOPMENT]
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FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT:

100 West Road, Suite 505, Towson, MD 21204

While we have no reason to doubt the accuracy of any of the information supplied, we cannot, and do not, guarantee its accuracy.  All information should be independently verified 
prior to a purchase or lease of the property. We are not responsible for errors, omissions, misuse, or misinterpretation of information contained herein and make no warranty of any 
kind, express or implied, with respect to the property or any other matters.
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